
Ortspokal 2017

Platz Verein 1. Schütze 2. Schütze 3. Schütze 4. Schütze GESAMT

1 Reservisten 92 94 77 98 361
2 Burgtheater I 83 91 95 88 357
3 Fanfarenzug 90 84 94 88 356
4 Feuerwehr 97 82 89 84 352
5 Ski-Club 92 76 84 84 336
6 Schützenbruderschaft III 87 78 88 83 336
7 Spielmannszug II 88 73 87 82 330
8 Schützenbruderschaft II 81 88 77 82 328
9 Hofstaat Herren 84 77 81 86 328
10 BVB Fanclub 81 74 86 84 325
11 Karnevalsgruppe 69 92 88 74 323
12 Schützenbruderschaft I 75 94 81 67 317
13 DRK 64 86 78 86 314
14 Burgtheater II 81 77 86 69 313
15 Hofstaat III 70 83 83 77 313
16 SVD 85 81 67 77 310
17 Stammtisch DDD 82 75 82 71 310
18 KFD 86 77 84 60 307
19 Hofstaat Damen 80 72 66 86 304
20 Burgmusikanten 65 78 75 83 301
21 Burgtheater III 62 81 73 84 300
22 Spielmannszug I 70 72 72 74 288



Ortspokal 2017

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein GESAMT 10-tel

1 Beller Ulrich Reservisten Kameradschaft 98
2 Beller Marcel Feuerwehr 97
3 Mönnikes Volker Burgtheater I 95
4 Kukuk Till Fanfarenzug 94 98,3
5 Pape Andreas Schützenbruderschaft I 94 97,4
6 Heising Andreas Reservisten Kameradschaft 94 96,9
7 Falke Jürgen Ski-Club 92
8 Beller Horst Reservisten Kameradschaft 92
9 Heinemann Mark Karnevalsgruppe 92

10 Mikus Alex Burgtheater I 91
11 Mann Fabian Fanfarenzug 90
12 Beller Tobias Feuerwehr 89
13 Kröger Dominik Fanfarenzug 88
14 Brockhoff Aron Schützenbruderschaft II 88
15 Bernard Rita Burgtheater I 88
16 Remmert Bernd Schützenbruderschaft III 88
17 Thuns Fabian Spielmannszug II 88
18 Elsen Maik Karnevalsgruppe 88
19 Pape Josef Schützenbruderschaft III 87
20 Lüttmann Tobias Spielmannszug II 87
21 Seifert Sophia KFD 86
22 Brüsch Kai BVB Fanclub 86
23 Sürig Jörg DRK 86
24 Stumpe Angelo DRK 86
25 Schöttler Diana Hofstaat Damen 86
26 Beller Markus Burgtheater II 86
27 Mohnhaupt Kai Hofstaat Herren 86
28 Lause Dirk SVD 85
29 Rohde Thorsten Ski-Club 84
30 Rohde Matti Ski-Club 84
31 Mann Klaus Fanfarenzug 84
32 Krampe Thomas Feuerwehr 84
33 Peine Katja KFD 84
34 Rüther Madleen BVB Fanclub 84
35 Fleckner Marina Burgtheater III 84
36 Thuns Frank Hofstaat Herren 84
37 Schöttler Stefan Burgmusikanten 83
38 Mikus Kathrin Burgtheater I 83
39 Biermann Mirko Schützenbruderschaft III 83
40 Linnemann Frank Hofstaat III 83
41 Pape Stefan Hofstaat III 83
42 Falke Cedric Schützenbruderschaft II 82
43 Köllinger Marius Feuerwehr 82
44 Puschmann Frank Spielmannszug II 82
45 Niewels Wigbert Stammtisch DDD 82
46 Ewers Jutta Stammtisch DDD 82
47 Böddeker Philipp Schützenbruderschaft II 81
48 Falke Dieter SVD 81
49 Beller Carolin BVB Fanclub 81
50 Sievering Marko Schützenbruderschaft I 81
51 Niewels Marcel Burgtheater II 81
52 Pape Ingrid Burgtheater III 81
53 Legge Dieter Hofstaat Herren 81
54 Thuns Karin Hofstaat Damen 80
55 Schöttler Marie Burgmusikanten 78
56 Sürig Lorena DRK 78
57 Fechner Andre' Schützenbruderschaft III 78
58 Falke Hendrik Schützenbruderschaft II 77



Ortspokal 2017

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein GESAMT 10-tel

59 Rehermann Rainer SVD 77
60 Eichler Andrea KFD 77
61 Sablotny Thomas Reservisten Kameradschaft 77
62 Beller Marie Theres Burgtheater II 77
63 Legge Sandra Hofstaat III 77
64 Legge Florian Hofstaat Herren 77
65 Falke Dorothea Ski-Club 76
66 Hake Aaron Burgmusikanten 75
67 Pape Ludger Schützenbruderschaft I 75
68 Sablotny Matthias Stammtisch DDD 75
69 Rüther Matthias BVB Fanclub 74
70 Meier Andrea Spielmannszug I 74
71 Kukuk Bernd Karnevalsgruppe 74
72 Schumann Leon Spielmannszug II 73
73 Georg Hans Burgtheater III 73
74 Pape Marion Hofstaat Damen 72
75 Heising Franziska Spielmannszug I 72
76 Rinteln Ilona Spielmannszug I 72
77 Brockhoff Rudolf Stammtisch DDD 71
78 Beller Andrea Spielmannszug I 70
79 Legge Steffi Hofstaat III 70
80 Ries Thomas Burgtheater II 69
81 Striewe Theres Karnevalsgruppe 69
82 Rohe Christian SVD 67
83 Schreiber Willi Schützenbruderschaft I 67
84 Linnemann Heidi Hofstaat Damen 66
85 Kukuk Simon Burgmusikanten 65
86 Sürig Agnes DRK 64
87 Falke Marcel Burgtheater III 62
88 Krelaus Silke KFD 60



Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Falke Jürgen Ski-Club 92
Falke Dorothea Ski-Club 76
Rohde Thorsten Ski-Club 84
Rohde Matti Ski-Club 84

336

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Mann Fabian Fanfarenzug 90
Mann Klaus Fanfarenzug 84
Kukuk Till Fanfarenzug 94
Kröger Dominik Fanfarenzug 88

356

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Böddeker Philipp Schützenbruderschaft II 81
Brockhoff Aron Schützenbruderschaft II 88
Falke Hendrik Schützenbruderschaft II 77
Falke Cedric Schützenbruderschaft II 82

328

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Beller Marcel Feuerwehr 97
Köllinger Marius Feuerwehr 82
Beller Tobias Feuerwehr 89
Krampe Thomas Feuerwehr 84

352

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Kukuk Simon Burgmusikanten 65
Schöttler Marie Burgmusikanten 78
Hake Aaron Burgmusikanten 75
Schöttler Stefan Burgmusikanten 83

301

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Lause Dirk SVD 85
Falke Dieter SVD 81
Rohe Christian SVD 67
Rehermann Rainer SVD 77

310

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Seifert Sophia KFD 86
Eichler Andrea KFD 77
Peine Katja KFD 84
Krelaus Silke KFD 60

307

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Beller Carolin BVB Fanclub 81
Rüther Matthias BVB Fanclub 74
Brüsch Kai BVB Fanclub 86
Rüther Madleen BVB Fanclub 84

325

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Sürig Agnes DRK 64
Sürig Jörg DRK 86
Sürig Lorena DRK 78
Stumpe Angelo DRK 86

314



Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Mikus Kathrin Burgtheater I 83
Mikus Alex Burgtheater I 91
Mönnikes Volker Burgtheater I 95
Bernard Rita Burgtheater I 88

357

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Pape Josef Schützenbruderschaft III 87
Fechner Andre' Schützenbruderschaft III 78
Remmert Bernd Schützenbruderschaft III 88
Biermann Mirko Schützenbruderschaft III 83

336

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Pape Ludger Schützenbruderschaft I 75
Pape Andreas Schützenbruderschaft I 94
Sievering Marko Schützenbruderschaft I 81
Schreiber Willi Schützenbruderschaft I 67

317

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Thuns Karin Hofstaat Damen 80
Pape Marion Hofstaat Damen 72
Linnemann Heidi Hofstaat Damen 66
Schöttler Diana Hofstaat Damen 86

304

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Beller Horst Reservisten 92
Heising Andreas Reservisten 94
Sablotny Thomas Reservisten 77
Beller Ulrich Reservisten 98

361

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Beller Andrea Spielmannszug I 70
Heising Franziska Spielmannszug I 72
Rinteln Ilona Spielmannszug I 72
Meier Andrea Spielmannszug I 74

288

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Thuns Fabian Spielmannszug II 88
Schumann Leon Spielmannszug II 73
Lüttmann Tobias Spielmannszug II 87
Puschmann Frank Spielmannszug II 82

330

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Niewels Wigbert Stammtisch DDD 82
Sablotny Matthias Stammtisch DDD 75
Ewers Jutta Stammtisch DDD 82
Brockhoff Rudolf Stammtisch DDD 71

310

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Niewels Marcel Burgtheater II 81
Beller Marie Theres Burgtheater II 77
Beller Markus Burgtheater II 86
Ries Thomas Burgtheater II 69

313

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Falke Marcel Burgtheater III 62
Pape Ingrid Burgtheater III 81
Georg Hans Burgtheater III 73
Fleckner Marina Burgtheater III 84

300



Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Legge Steffi Hofstaat III 70
Linnemann Frank Hofstaat III 83
Pape Stefan Hofstaat III 83
Legge Sandra Hofstaat III 77

313

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Thuns Frank Hofstaat Herren 84
Legge Florian Hofstaat Herren 77
Legge Dieter Hofstaat Herren 81
Mohnhaupt Kai Hofstaat Herren 86

328

Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl
Striewe Theres Karnevalsgruppe 69
Heinemann Mark Karnevalsgruppe 92
Elsen Maik Karnevalsgruppe 88
Kukuk Bernd Karnevalsgruppe 74

323


